
CONFERENCE:
DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:
VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:
ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES
FIRST DOWNS
YARDS RUSHING
YARDS PASSING
TEAM LOSSES
NET OFFENSE
PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN
FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /
TURNOVER ON DOWNS
PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /
PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /
TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING ED Feehan RUSHING Mount Royal

PASS RECEIVING ED Feehan PASS RECEIVING Mount Royal

PASSING ED Feehan PASSING Mount Royal

28 1 3 Totals 5

1 22 22

# PASSER ATT

10 Arcand, Elliott 0
17 Mccallum, Aiden 5

0

YARDS LONG INT TD

01 22 22 1

COMP

0 0 0 00
22 22 1 01

Totals 15 8 100

Totals 14 183 43 3

PASS PASS LONG

0
28 1

8 Anderson, Matthew
27 Pratt, Jesse 4 59

1

1

PASS

Totals 8 100 28 3

5 Saunders, Raheem 1 27
# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

27 1
2

Totals

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

ED Feehan Mount Royal

844ED Feehan
3:00 PMThursday, October 6, 2022 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SSSAD

Mount Royal

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

14 3 17

TIMES
TD

BALL TIMES LONG
CARRIER

0
246 37 283

0 0

183
74

1
TDGAIN

LONG
YARDS

10 James-Caron, Damien 3 46 22 0

#
5 Saunders, Raheem 5

CARRCARRIER
BALL

38 25

219 Quilapio, Prince 6 99 43

0-4Prytula, Zachary 1 -4

30 Elayan Awad, Amjad 7 -6
0 0
6 0

12

CARR YARDS GAIN

1
10 Arcand, Elliott 7
15 Maton, Cain

024
9

58

17 Mccallum, Aiden 2 -5
269

PASS LONG

26 69 24Totals

2

88 Zemluk, Ryan05 2 12 13 1

TD
22 010 Arcand, Elliott 1 22

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER
100 28 1 310 James-Caron, Damien 15 8

172 11

8

55
1

15

2 1 0 0
1 0 1

11 120

1 0 1
1

5
0

0 1
3 2 0 0

26 100

81
10 3 5

1

8
-32 101 69

55
1 3 0

2 6

1

22
16 20 36

5

22 0

-26
2

18.2 0 0.0
11 506 25 5 25

1
2

1
5 18.2

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

32

7 65 4
35.01 35.0 0 0.0 5



VISITORS: ED Feehan HOME: Mount Royal

PUNTING ED Feehan PUNTING Mount Royal

PUNT RETURNS ED Feehan PUNT RETURNS Mount Royal

KICK OFF ED Feehan KICK OFF Mount Royal

KICK OFF RETURNS ED Feehan KICK OFF RETURNS Mount Royal

FIELD GOALS ED Feehan FIELD GOALS Mount Royal

MISSED FIELD GOALS ED Feehan MISSED FIELD GOALS Mount Royal

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS ED Feehan MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Mount Royal

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 
YDS

22 Checkosis, Kiondyn 1
#

35 0 3035 17

GROSS
KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 
YDS

5 91

1 17

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals

23 13 0
5

3535

5

0

0
LONG TD

12 Johnson, Leland 1
88 Zemluk, Ryan05 2

Totals 6 4

Totals 3 28

22 Checkosis, Kiondyn 8
# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

13 0

312449

GROSS
YDS # KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S
75 1

LONG

NET 
YDS

75

YARDS

1312

TD

449

NO

8

Totals 0 0

Totals 1 0 0

22 Checkosis, Kiondyn 1 50

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

50

#

22 Checkosis, Kiondyn 6 4

RETURNER NO YARDS

35 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD
18

63

GROSS

Elayan Awad, Amjad 035
SLONG

5 63Totals 91

18 011 Beaulieu, Avery 1

0

113 26

LONGNO YDS

1
NO YARDS

18

GROSS

S

NET 
YDS

NET 
YDS

S

Totals

0

0

Totals 1

0
24

00

24

18

0

0
LONG TD

0

6
15 Maton, Cain
30 Elayan Awad, Amjad

Totals

26 0Totals 7 137

22 Checkosis, Kiondyn 1 0
# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

0

0 0

LONG # KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

LONGT YDS

LONG
GROSS

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG
NET 
YDS S
50

KICKER

0 0

NO YDS

Totals 1 50 50 50

#
1

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

1

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

0 0

Totals 0 0

Totals

# KICKER TRIED GOOD



VISITORS: ED Feehan

SAFETIES

HOME: Mount Royal

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER
125 Saunders, Raheem 2
1219 Quilapio, Prince 2

2 4 622 Checkosis, Kiondyn
627 Pratt, Jesse 1
688 Zemluk, Ryan05 1

2TEAM SCORING 1
4 0 44TOTAL 1 6 0 2

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL
15 Maton, Cain 1 1 8
#

VISITORS
4416

0
44

1 44

0 0 1 8
 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 1 0

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

0
0

43
7

8
8

0

16

0
0

0
36

20

8
0 8



DATE: CONFERENCE:
VISITOR: HOME:
LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER
ED Feehan
Mount Royal

 
 

Points
6
2
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

15

Scoring Play
3 Yds Run12:00

Time #
Player

15
Scoring Play

6 Yd run
Good

13 Yd Reception
Safety
Single 

43 Yd run
27 Yd Reception

Good
1 Yd run

Good
2 YD Reception

Good
50 Yd Single

#
Player

19
22
88
T
22
19
5
22
5
22
27
22
224

2
2

11:17
6:56
6:56
5:30

12:004

2
1

C2

3
3
2
2

2
1
1 1:43

11:19
SY
S

C1
TD
C1
TD

TD
TD

S

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Thursday, October 6, 2022
ED Feehan

SSSAD
Mount Royal
3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

ED Feehan (44) Mount Royal (8)

TD
C1
TD

 
 
 

6

6

Type of
Score Quarter

1
6
1

6

1

1
1

4:19
9:30
9:30

11:17

10:24
11:19

C1

 

 
 
 
 

  
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

7
080

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

2 PT conv

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Type of
Score

1
6

10:24
Time Quarter

4TD
Points

6
1

 

 

 

8
1 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR
44

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

20
0

1st QTR 2nd QTR
16

0

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

1
 
 
 

 
 

 
 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2
# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR FR-

YD
FR-
LG

FR-
TD

IN IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD

PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD

IN IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD

PTS

1 Delorme, Jaydn DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 Cappo, Connor DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
2 Jones, Ethan LB 2 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8
4 Favel, Buddy WR 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 Prytula, Zachary REC 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
7 Perret, Elias LB/QB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 Arcand, Elliott REC 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

11 Van Der Walt, Simeon LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 11 Beaulieu, Avery DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
13 Heiser, Zach DB 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 15 Maton, Cain RB 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
18 Lamont, Kyle LB 3 1 1 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 4 0 15 16 Bishop, Taven LB 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
19 Quilapio, Prince RB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 22 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
20 Constantine Astudillo, Anwar DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 33 0 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
22 Checkosis, Kiondyn DL/K 4 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 34 Erederos, Gon LB 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
32 Lam-Osen, Eudrim DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 40 Warriner, Donovan DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
34 Swiftwolfe, Tyrin DL 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 47 Genoway, Xavier DL 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
41 1 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 52 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
45 Roberts, Letisha DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 60 Linklater, Trayden OL 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
52 Daniels, Jakwan OL 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6                  
88 Zemluk, Ryan05 WR 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2                  
91 0 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4                  

                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  

TOTALS 25 2 7 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 4 4 0 77 TOTALS 14 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 44
Total Plays 56 Null Plays 15 Team Tackles 4 Total Plays 52 Null Plays 31 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:
TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down
AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards
SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD
BK - Blocked Kick

Mount Royal

Thursday, October 6, 2022
SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

at
LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME
ED Feehan Mount Royal

ED Feehan


