

## SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

**Mount Royal** LONG **GAIN** 

-4

24

12

TD

0

0

1 0 0

#### **GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY**

**CONFERENCE:** SSSAD

PLAYED AT: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK **DATE:** Thursday, October 6, 2022 **TIME:** 3:00 PM

VISITORS: ED Feehan SCORE: 44 HOME: Mount Royal SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:

_		ED Feehan			Mount Royal	
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	14	3	17	2	6	8
YARDS RUSHING	172	11	183	-32	101	69
YARDS PASSING	74	26	100	22	0	22
TEAM LOSSES	0	0	0	16	20	36
NET OFFENSE	246	37	283	-26	81	55
PASSES MADE/TRIED	5 / 10	3 / 5	8 / 15	1 / 3	0 / 2	1 / 5
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	1	0	1	1	0	1
FUMBLES/LOST	2 / 1	0 / 0	2 / 1	3 / 2	0 / 0	3 / 2
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	1	0	1	0	1	1
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	1 / 35.0	0 / 0.0	1 / 35.0	5 / 18.2	0 / 0.0	5 / 18.2
PENALTIES / YARDS	7 / 65	4 / 55	11 / 120	6 / 25	5 / 25	11 / 50
TIME OF POSSESSION	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00

RUSH	ING			ED I	eeh an	RUSI	IING			
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			BALL	TIMES		ı
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	ı
5	Saunders, Raheem	5	38	25	1	9	Prytula, Zachary	1	-4	L
10	James-Caron, Damien	3	46	22	0	10	Arcand, Elliott	7	58	Ĺ
19	Quilapio, Prince	6	99	43	2	15	Maton, Cain	9	26	L
						17	Mccallum, Aiden	2	-5	Ĺ

					17	Mccallum, Aiden	2	-5	0
					30	Elayan Awad, Amjad	7	-6	6
Totals	14	183	43	3		Totals	26	69	24

PASS	RECEIVING			ED F	eehan	PASS	RECEIVING			Mount	Royal
	PASS	PASS		LONG			PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD

#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
5	Saunders, Raheem	1	27	27	1
8	Anderson, Matthew	1	2	2	0
27	Pratt, Jesse	4	59	28	1
88	Zemluk, Ryan05	2	12	13	1
	Totals	8	100	28	3

#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
10	Arcand, Elliott	1	22	22	0
<b>i</b>	Totals	1	22	22	0

PA	SSING			ED Feehan						PASSING			
#	‡ PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD		#	PASSER	A		
1	0 James-Caron, Damien	15	8	100	28	1	3		10	Arcand, Elliott	-		
									17	Mccallum, Aiden			
	Totals	15	8	100	28	1	3			Totals	:		

PASS	ING				Mou	nt R	oyal
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
10	Arcand, Elliott	0	0	0	0	0	0
17	Mccallum, Aiden	5	1	22	22	1	0
	Totals	5	1	22	22	1	0



Totals

# SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

			(	JAM	E ST	ATIST	ΓICS	SUMMAF	RY					
VISIT	TORS: ED Feehan					=	HON	IE: Mount Ro	yal					=
PUNT	TING				ED	Feehan	PUN	ΓING					Mount	t Royal
#	KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS		LONG	c	#	VII.	CKER	NO	GROSS			c
22	Checkosis, Kiondyn	1	35	YDS 17	LONG 35	S 0	30	Elayan Awad		NO 5	YDS 91	YDS 63	35	0 0
	, , ,								, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>					
	Totals	1	35	17	35	0			Totals	5	91	63	35	0
		<u> </u>	33	17				- DETENDING	Totals	3	/1	0.5	•	
PUNT #	RETURNS RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	Feehan TD	PUN #	F RETURNS RET	URNER	NO	YA	RDS	Mount LONG	t Royal TD
12	Johnson, Leland	1	_	5	5	0	11	Beaulieu, Av		1		18	18	0
88	Zemluk, Ryan05	2	2	23	13	0								
	Totals	3	2	28	13	0			Totals	1	1	18	18	0
KICK	C OFF				ED 1	Feehan	KIC	K OFF					Mount	t Royal
	WAGNED		GROSS					****	aven.		GROSS			
# 22	KICKER Checkosis, Kiondyn	NO 8	YDS 449	312		S 1	#	KIO	CKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
	Checkosis, Kiolidyn	0	777	312	13									
	Totals	8	449	312	75	1			Totals	0	0	0	0	0
KICK	OFF RETURNS					Feehan		COFF RETU					Mount	t Royal
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	1.5	Maton, Cain	URNER	NO		RDS	LONG	TD
						<del>                                     </del>	30	Elayan Awad		6		24 13	24 26	0
						1	30	Diayan Mwac	i, mijud	U		13	20	Ü
			-			1					-			
	Totals	0		0	0	0			Totals	7	13	37	26	0
FIEL	D GOALS				FD	Feehan	FIFI	D GOALS			<u> </u>		Mount	t Royal
#	KICKER	TRIE	D GC	OOD		LONG	#		CKER	TRIE	D GC	OOD		LONG
22	Checkosis, Kiondyn	1		0	0	0								
	Totals	1	+	0	0	0	-		Totals	0	+	0	0	0
Mag				0 1				TED FIELD C		U	<u> </u>	0 1		
MISS	ED FIELD GOALS		GROSS	NET		Feehan	MIS	SED FIELD G	GUALS	1	GROSS	NET		t Royal
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S	#	KIO	CKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S
22	Checkosis, Kiondyn	1	50	50	50	1								
						<del>                                     </del>								
	Totals	1	50	50	50	1			Totals	0	0	0	0	0
Mag		•	20	20			MIC	SED FIELD C		8	·	·		
#	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR RETURNER	NS NO	VΔ	RDS	LONG	Feehan TD	MIS:		GOAL RETUR URNER	NS NO	VA	RDS	Mount LONG	TD
"	RETORIVER	110	171	RDS	Lorto	12	,,	RET	OTCI (EIC	110	1771	RDS	Eorio	12
	Totals	0	+	0	0	0			Totals	0	+ .	0	0	0
	•	U		<u> </u>	U	U						U	U	LU
	# KICKER		TRIE	D C	OOD				S (1 POINT) KICKER		TRIE	n I c	GOOD	
	# KICKER 22 Checkosis, Kiondyn		6	ט ע	4			#	KIUKEK		1 KIE	ט ע	עטטו	

#### **GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY**

VISITORS: ED Feehan

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
5	Saunders, Raheer	m		2					12
19	Quilapio, Prince			2					12
22	Checkosis, Kion	dyn				2	4		6
27				1					6
88	Zemluk, Ryan05			1					6
TEAM	SCORING	SAFETIES	1						2
TOTA	TOTAL		1	6	0	2	4	0	44

**HOME:** Mount Royal

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
15	Maton, Cain			1				1	8
TEAN	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	AL		0	1	0	0	0	1	8

#### **QUARTER SCORES**

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	OT	FINAL
VISITORS	16	20 36	7 43	1 44	0 44	44
номе	0 0	0 0	0 0	8 8	0 8	8





### **OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET**

DATE: Thursday, October 6, 2022	CONFERENCE: SSSAD
VISITOR: ED Feehan	HOME: Mount Royal
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 3:00 PM

#### **GAME SCORING SUMMARY**

ED Feehan (44)													
Type of			Player										
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points								
TD	1	10:24	19	6 Yd run	6								
C1	1	10:24	22	Good	1								
TD	1	11:19	88	6 2									
SY	1												
S	1	11:19	22	Single	1								
TD	2	4:19	19	43 Yd run	6								
TD	2	9:30	5	27 Yd Reception	6								
C1	2	9:30	22	Good	1								
TD	2	11:17	5	1 Yd run	6								
C1	2	11:17	22	Good	1								
TD	3	6:56	27	2 YD Reception	6								
C1	3	6:56	22	Good	1								
S	4	5:30	22	50 Yd Single	1								

Mount Royal (8)													
Type of			Player										
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points								
TD	4	12:00	15	3 Yds Run	6								
C2	4	12:00	15	2 PT conv	2								

#### QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
ED Feehan	16	20	7	1	0	44
Mount Royal	0	0	0	8	0	8

#### INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR																			
ED Feehan																			
	NT VALUES		2	1	2	_1_	3	4	2	2	2	LED	FR-	2 FR-	4	IN-	IN-	2 IN-	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	BK	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	LG	TD	IN	YD	LG	TD	PTS
1	Delorme, Jaydn	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
2	Jones, Ethan	LB	2	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
4	Favel, Buddy	WR	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
7	Perret, Elias	LB/QB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
11	Van Der Walt, Simeon	LB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
13	Heiser, Zach	DB	1	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
18	Lamont, Kyle	LB	3	1	1	0	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	4	4	0	15
19	Quilapio, Prince	RB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
20	Constantine Astudillo, Anwar	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
22	Checkosis, Kiondyn	DL/K	4	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
32	Lam-Osen, Eudrim	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
34	Swiftwolfe, Tyrin	DL	1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
41			1	0	0	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
45	Roberts, Letisha	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
52	Daniels, Jakwan	OL	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
88	Zemluk, Ryan05	WR	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
91		0	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
	TOTALS		25	2	7	0	1	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	1	4	4	0	77
	Total Plays	56									ays					Tacl		4	

	HOME Mount Royal																		
DOI	NT VALUES		2	4	2			-		2	2			2	4			2	
#	NT VALUES PLAYERS NAME	POS	2 TA	1 AS	2 ST	1 SA	3 QS	4 BK	2 KD	2 FF	2 FR		FR-	FR-	4 IN	IN-	IN-	IN-	PTS
3	Cappo, Connor	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	YD 0	LG 0	TD 0	0	YD 0	LG 0	TD 0	2
4	одро, осто		2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	8
9	Prytula, Zachary	REC	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
_	Arcand, Elliott	REC	1	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
	Beaulieu, Avery	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
	Maton, Cain	RB	1	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
16	Bishop, Taven	LB	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
22			1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
33			0	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
34	Erederos, Gon	LB	2	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
40	Warriner, Donovan	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
47	Genoway, Xavier	DL	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
52		0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
60	Linklater, Trayden	OL	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
		ļ																	
-																			
-		<u> </u>																	
	TOTALS		14	4	3	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	44
	Total Plays	52							Nι	ıll Pl	ays	31		Te	eam	Tac	kles	0	

LEGEND

TA - Defensive Tackle AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble FR - Fumble Return ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return QS - Quarterback Sack BK - Blocked Kick FR-TD - Fumble TD

KD - Pass Knock Down IN - Interceptions IN-YD - Interception Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return IN-TD - Interception TD

STATISTICIAN: ED Feehan Julie Bakke

Mount Royal

Thursday, October 6, 2022 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

